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Yorkshire Water

Developer Services Clean Water Key Contacts

07790 617236

07790 606039

07790 616032

07866 133892

07791 817283

07790 617816

07773 660788

07790 617539

Joshua.Barnes@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Lauren.Delsol@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Niall.Nolan1@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Peter.J.Greenall@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Shaun.Johnson@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Brian.Curry@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Chris.Falvey@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Geoffrey.Taylor@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Senior Developer Inspector

Dennis McBride 07790 616038

Dennis.McBride@yorkshriewater.co.uk

Field Services Team Leader

Jayne Stokes 07870 483337

Jayne.Stokes@yorkshriewater.co.uk

Water Network Controller

Dawn Talbot 07791 817763

SLP_MAILIN@yorkshriewater.co.uk

Please send your:

- Weekly Whereabouts

- Pressure Test and Chlorination Results

-As-Laid Drawings and Details

to: SLP_MAILIN@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Once you have requested your work to be carried out (or 

informed us you are starting work) we will look to arrange an 

initial site meeting to discuss the work and activities that need 

to be carried out. Your site will be assigned a Yorkshire Water 

Site Inspector depending on the area your site is located in. 

For further details see our website: 

www.yorkshirewater.com/developers/water/self-lay


